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2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 61 TENAFLY COUNTY 02 BERGEN
R — TAX _AMOUNTS = —---

LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF
16 363 KNICKERBOCKER RD 15F 487500 .00  6381.38  6381.38-
28 19 WOODHILL RD 1 1179000 31326.03  31379.35 53.32-

PRELIM.

.00
15663.02

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 61 TENAFLY COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,805 4,030,546,000107,091,609.55 .00 43,000.00107,048,609.55 53,183,563.27 53,865,046.28 53,524,316.60
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 115 498,159,900 .00 .00 .00 .00 6,381.38 6,381.38- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 61 TENAFLY COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .279
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .012
SCHOOL TAX 1.728
LIBRARY TAX .038
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -590
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .010
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021 2.657
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OONJAI=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

e
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

2.657

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021

2021 00

0261

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2021

T OF TENAFLY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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09721721

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 61 TENAFLY

VALUE
35,761,800

NET TAXABLE
3,713,630,100

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

35,761,800
3,713,630,100

0

1,633,403,900

35,761,800
2,080,226,200
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281,154,100

0

157,804,200 123,349,900 281,154,100
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

4,030,546,000

0]

4,030,546,000

1,756,753,800

2,273,792,200

4,805
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498,159,900

0

148,173,400 498,159,900

349,986,500

115

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFICATION
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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